
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

August 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

10/11 FY Thru August 09/10 FY Thru August

Month of Aug-09Month of Aug-10

 0 12,254

Calendar Year Thru Aug-10

 0  0

 23

 6

 0

 0

 0

 0

 18

 240

 287

 0

 0

 8

 4

 181

 193

 0  0

 0 0

 20,726 39,337

 7

 0

 0

 571

 0

 31

 31

 502

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 4

 1

 1

 403

 0

 23

 9

 365

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Aug-09

 0  0

Units Units

 0  76

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 10  89

 29  19

 1  3

 5  4

 1  6

 119  83

 58  38

 1,767  1,360

 1,980  1,513

$30,496,794.00

$768,279.00

$18,347,200.00

$20,165,355.00

$1,571,347.60

$1,167,767.00

$3,121,760.00

$76,483,083.60

$15,841,284.50

$765,739.00

$10,845,188.00

$1,362,130.00

$13,686,581.44

$6,448,195.00

$2,346,814.00

$52,076,419.94

$10,400,131.00

$6,825,533.00

$311,889.00

$2,396,012.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$725,369.00 $453,688.00

$4,870,150.00

$12,761,502.44

$0.00

$2,145,528.00

$89,080.00

$2,822,840.50

$23,407,983.94

$6,658,552.00

$3,931,607.00

$264,290.00

$1,696,408.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$701,849.00

$2,569,530.50

$1,628,995.50

$768,150.00

$46,220.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


