CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report August 2010

	Month of Aug-10				Month of Aug-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	6	\$701,849.00	12,254		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	18	\$1,696,408.00	39,337		8	\$768,150.00	20,726	
Alt./Add. Residential	23	\$264,290.00			4	\$46,220.00		
Other	240	\$3,931,607.00			181	\$1,628,995.50		
Totals	287	\$6,658,552.00			193	\$2,569,530.50		

	10/11 FY Thru August			09/10 FY Thru August		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	7	\$725,369.00		4	\$453,688.00	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$4,870,150.00	76
New Commercial	0	\$0.00		1	\$12,761,502.44	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		0	\$0.00	
Tenant Improvement	31	\$2,396,012.00		23	\$2,145,528.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	31	\$311,889.00		9	\$89,080.00	
Other	502	\$6,825,533.00		365	\$2,822,840.50	
Totals	571	\$10,400,131.00		403	\$23,407,983.94	

	Calendar Year Thru Aug-10			Prior Calendar Year Thru Aug-09		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	29	\$3,121,760.00		19	\$2,346,814.00	
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00	10	3	\$6,448,195.00	89
New Commercial	5	\$1,571,347.60		4	\$13,686,581.44	
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		6	\$1,362,130.00	
Tenant Improvement	119	\$18,347,200.00		83	\$10,845,188.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	58	\$768,279.00		38	\$765,739.00	
Other	1,767	\$30,496,794.00		1,360	\$15,841,284.50	
Totals	1,980	\$76,483,083.60		1,513	\$52,076,419.94	